
MOUNTING RAIL SCREW AM1
+OPTIONS
AF1VA410

Main
Accessory / Separate Part
Category

Mounting accessories

Quantity Per Set Set of 100

Star-Delta Starter Component Screw with captive washer

Complementary
Assembly Style For assembly

Head Mounting M4 x 10

Iso Thread M4

Motor Power Kw 110 kW
30 kW
63 kW
18.5 kW
37 kW
25 kW
11 kW
132 kW
4 kW
59 kW
147 kW
22 kW
75 kW
15 kW
5.5 kW
55 kW
7.5 kW

Motor Starter Type Star-delta starters

Mounting Support Asymmetrical DZ5-MB rail
Combination AM1-ED rail
Omega AM1-DP rail
Omega AM1-DE rail

Number Of Devices 2

Product Mounting Mounting plate
Rail

Net Weight 0.002 kg

Shape Of Screw Head Slotted hexagonal

Star-Delta Mechanical Interlock Without

Threaded Length 10 mm

Provided Equipment Washer

Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE

Product datasheet
Specifications
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Number Of Units In Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 0.500 cm

Package 1 Width 0.500 cm

Package 1 Length 1.500 cm

Package 1 Weight 1.600 g

Unit Type Of Package 2 BB1

Number Of Units In Package 2 100

Package 2 Height 1.000 cm

Package 2 Width 10.000 cm

Package 2 Length 15.000 cm

Package 2 Weight 176.000 g

Unit Type Of Package 3 S02

Number Of Units In Package 3 4500

Package 3 Height 15.000 cm

Package 3 Width 30.000 cm

Package 3 Length 40.000 cm

Package 3 Weight 8.237 kg

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.

Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.

Well-being performance

Reach Free Of Svhc

Toxic Heavy Metal Free

Mercury Free

Rohs Exemption Information Yes

Reach Regulation REACh Declaration

Eu Rohs Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

EU RoHS Declaration

China Rohs Regulation China RoHS declaration

Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)

Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right

Guide to assess a product’s sustainability arrow2_right
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